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控え選手

ニトリ　ＪＤ．ＬＥＡＧＵＥ　２０２５　第８節、高島ラウンド

 126第1日目 2025年06月07日 第８節 高島市、今津スタジアム

ホンダリヴェルタ 日本精工ブレイブベアリーズ

塚本　蛍

吉田　彩夏

大川　茉由

山口　未葵

川畑　瞳

秋豆　朱音

渡邉　瑞貴

安山　涼香

堀内　香瑚

ｱﾘｰ･ｶｰﾀﾞ

菱谷　香実 丸山　桜子 林　茉央 小笠原　里桜

松下　華菜 新宮　怜美 山根　葉月 田中　愛乃

ｼﾞｪｲﾘﾝ･ﾌｫｰﾄﾞ 棚町　佳奈 東　紗良

10

6

11

8

7

18

5

26

16

3

1 4 9 12

15 17 20 21

24 25 29

7

6

3

DP

4

9

5

2

8

1

ﾂｶﾓﾄ ﾎﾀﾙ

ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ

ｵｵｶﾜ ﾏﾕ

ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｲﾏｷ

ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾄﾐ

ｱｷｽﾞ ｱｶﾈ

ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ

ﾔｽﾔﾏ ｽｽﾞｶ

ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｶｺ

ﾋｼﾀﾆ ｺｳﾐ ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｻｸﾗｺ ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｵ ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ﾘｵ

ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｶﾅ ｼﾝｸﾞｳ ﾚﾐ ﾔﾏﾈ ﾊﾂﾞｷ ﾀﾅｶ ｱｲﾉ

ﾀﾅﾏﾁ ｶﾅ ﾋｶﾞｼ ｻﾗ

ホンダリヴェルタ

日本精工ブレイブベアリーズ

伊藤　美紅

弓納持　あみ

宇野　このみ

ﾍﾞｲﾘｰ･ﾊﾝﾌﾟﾋﾙ

岡本　采子

桒原　伊代

谷輪　詞音

小泉　向日葵

ｱﾘｼｱ･ﾋﾟｰﾀｰｽﾞ

鈴木　りりか
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ｲﾄｳ ﾐｸ

ﾕﾐﾅﾓﾁ ｱﾐ

ｳﾉ ｺﾉﾐ

ｵｶﾓﾄ ｱﾔｺ

ｸﾜﾊﾗ ｲﾖ

ﾀﾆﾜ ｺﾄﾈ

ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ﾋﾏﾘ

ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘﾘｶ

ﾔﾄｳ ｷﾗﾅ ｵﾎ ｲﾌﾞｷ ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶﾉﾝ ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾙﾙ

ﾜﾀﾞ ﾘﾝ ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾋﾄﾐ ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾝﾅ ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾘ

ｵｸﾞﾘ ｼｵﾉ ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾉﾉﾊ ｺｳﾅｲ ﾎﾉｶ

矢藤　輝羅菜 於保　伊吹 橋本　花音 石原　瑠々

和田　凜 岡崎　仁美 田中　杏奈 �田　樹理

小栗　巳緒乃 大山　乃々葉 幸内　保乃香

5 7 8 11

17 21 23 24

25 51 99

ｼｹﾞﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾓﾄﾉﾌﾞ ｵｵﾊｼ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ ｷﾀﾊﾞﾔｼ ｾﾂﾛｳ

ｺﾔｷﾞ ﾀﾂｵ ﾓﾓｻｷ ﾏﾘ ｲｼｲ ﾀﾐｺ

重村　亮太郎 安藤　元伸 大橋　一広 北林　節郎

小八木　辰夫 百崎　真里 石井  多美子

滋賀県会場所在地：


